

IA8/25 SC277/25
NCB VS ROGER TEBUDINJJANWA
26.02.2026

Present: Sh. Avnish Singh, Ld SPP for NCB through VC.
IO/SI Sandeep in person.
Sh. Javed Khan, Ld. counsel for applicant/accused.

Argument heard on the bail application.

Be put up for orders on **11.03.2026**.

(Jitendra Pratap Singh)
ASJ/Spl. Judge, NDPS/N Delhi
26.02.2026/p